< P3000 PowerSmart Series™

Model Number
Starting Watts*
Engine Displacement (cc)
Run Time

Start Type

Automatic Idle Control
Fuel Gauge

Wheel Type

Decibelt dB(A)
Weight (Ibs)

Length (in)

Commercial Warranty (Product) **

Running Watts*
Running Amps

Fuel Tank Capacity (gal)
Alternator

Low QOil Shutdown
Muffler

Hour Meter

Wheel Diameter (in)
Width (in)

Height (in)

Consumer Warranty (Product) **

P3000 PowerSmart Series™

Specs

030545

3000

171

up to 10 @ 1/4 Load
Recoll

Yes

Yes

Never Go Flat

58

84

26

90-day

2600

21.7A

1.5

Permanent Magnet
Yes

Standard

Part of Statstation™
6

14

21

2-year Limited

*Generator per PGMA (Portable Generator Manufacturers’ Association) standard
ANSI/PGMA G300-2015, Safety and Performance of Portable Generators.
**See Operator's Manual for complete warranty details



