Specs

P3000 PowerSmart Series™

Model Number	030545
Starting Watts*	3000
Engine Displacement (cc)	171
Run Time	up to 10 @ 1/4 Load
Start Type	Recoil
Automatic Idle Control	Yes
Fuel Gauge	Yes
Wheel Type	Never Go Flat
Decibel† dB(A)	58
Weight (lbs)	84
Length (in)	26
Commercial Warranty (Product) **	90-day
Running Watts*	2600
Running Amps	21.7A
Fuel Tank Capacity (gal)	1.5
Alternator	Permanent Magnet
Low Oil Shutdown	Yes
Muffler	Standard
Hour Meter	Part of Statstation™
Wheel Diameter (in)	6
Width (in)	14
Height (in)	21
Consumer Warranty (Product) **	2-year Limited

*Generator per PGMA (Portable Generator Manufacturers' Association) standard ANSI/PGMA G300-2015, Safety and Performance of Portable Generators. **See Operator's Manual for complete warranty details